De
ve
ra
ux
Deveraux is a complete line of technical library furniture which is extremely
versatile, giving the library planner many choices. Five edge designs are available as a standard
offering in oak and maple. Deveraux is available in a large number of wood finishes. All major
plastic laminates are standard product for Community.

The lumbercore shall be constructed of an odd number of plies, symmetrical from the centerline, i.e., all inner plies,
except the innermost ply, shall occur in pairs. Each pair of inner plies shall be the same thickness and direction of grain.
Each ply of each pair is placed on opposite sides of the innermost ply, alternating grain direction from the center out.
Add the suffix (-LC) to the model number.
VENEER TOPS (optional)
Tabletops with face veneers are available when specified. Add the suffix (-VT) to the model number.
(Please call Customer Service for pricing.)
33069_DeverauxGuide.indd   4 3/3/08   2:59:22 PM
kvonderheide
blank
Deveraux Square Study Tables
5800.622.5661   |   812.482.3204  |   fax 812.481.9675   |  www.communityfurniture.com
for specifications, please see page 4  •  for ordering information, please see page 3
	 Model 	 Size	 Description	  Weight	 List Price
__________________________________________________________________________________________________________
	 DV3636	 36" D x 36" W x 30" H 	 Square table	 70	 $ 580
	 DV3636-LC	 36" D x 36" W x 30" H 	 Square table with lumbercore	 70	 684
__________________________________________________________________________________________________________
	 DV4242	 42" D x 42" W x 30" H 	 Square table	 80	 $  683
	 DV4242-LC	 42" D x 42" W x 30" H	 Square table with lumbercore	 80	 787
__________________________________________________________________________________________________________
	 DV4848	 48" D x 48" W x 30" H 	 Square table	 90	 $  789
	 DV4848-LC	 48" D x 48" W x 30" H	 Square table with lumbercore	 90	 893
__________________________________________________________________________________________________________
33069_DeverauxGuide.indd   5 3/3/08   2:59:23 PM
6
Deveraux Rectangular Study Tables
for specifications, please see page 4  •  for ordering information, please see page 3
	 Model 	 Size	 Description	  Weight	 List Price
__________________________________________________________________________________________________________
	 DV2436	 24" D x 36" W x 30" H	 Rectangular table	 55	 $  462
	 DV2436-LC	 24" D x 36" W x 30" H	 Rectangular table with lumbercore	 55	 566
__________________________________________________________________________________________________________
	 DV3060	 30" D x 60" W x 30" H 	 Rectangular table	 95	 $  642
	 DV3060-LC	 30" D x 60" W x 30" H	 Rectangular table with lumbercore	 95	 754
__________________________________________________________________________________________________________
	 DV3660	 36" D x 60" W x 30" H	 Rectangular table	 105	 $  704
	 DV3660-LC	 36" D x 60" W x 30" H	 Rectangular table with lumbercore	 105	 816
__________________________________________________________________________________________________________
	 DV3672	 36" D x 72" W x 30" H	 Rectangular table	 125	 $  816
	 DV3672-LC	 36" D x 72" W x 30" H	 Rectangular table with lumbercore	 125	 928
__________________________________________________________________________________________________________

	 DV4272	 42" D x 72" W x 30" H	 Rectangular table	 130	 $ 1,056
	 DV4272-LC	 42" D x 72" W x 30" H	 Rectangular table with lumbercore	 130	 1,194
__________________________________________________________________________________________________________
	 DV4860	 48" D x 60" W x 30" H	 Rectangular table	 125	 $   924
	 DV4860-LC	 48" D x 60" W x 30" H	 Rectangular table with lumbercore	 125	 1,062
__________________________________________________________________________________________________________
	 DV4872	 48" D x 72" W x 30" H	 Rectangular table	 148	 $ 1,106
	 DV4872-LC	 48" D x 72" W x 30" H	 Rectangular table with lumbercore	 148	 1,244
__________________________________________________________________________________________________________
33069_DeverauxGuide.indd   6 3/3/08   2:59:26 PM
kvonderheide
blank
	 Model 	 Size	 Description	  Weight	 List Price
__________________________________________________________________________________________________________
	 DV36D	 36" D x 30" H	 Round table	 42	 $  659
	 DV36-LC	 36" D x 30" H	 Round table with lumbercore	 42	 763
__________________________________________________________________________________________________________
	 DV42D	 42" D x 30" H	 Round table	 80	 $  765
	 DV42-LC	 42" D x 30" H	 Round table with lumbercore	 80	 869
__________________________________________________________________________________________________________
	 DV48D	 48" D x 30" H	 Round table	 95	 $  822
	 DV48-LC	 48" D x 30" H	 Round table with lumbercore	 95	 926
__________________________________________________________________________________________________________
	 DV60D	 60" D x 30" H	 Round table	 110	 $ 1,104
	 DV60-LC	 60" D x 30" H	 Round table with lumbercore	 110	 1,208
__________________________________________________________________________________________________________
7800.622.5661   |   812.482.3204  |   fax 812.481.9675   |  www.communityfurniture.com
Deveraux Round Study Tables
for specifications, please see page 4  •  for ordering information, please see page 3

WORK SURFACE HEIGHT
The standard work surface height shall be 29". Additional heights of 27" and 32" are available when specified.
WIRE MANAGEMENT
Each computer table shall come complete with a PVC wire manager per seated position.
GLIDES
Each end panel shall be fitted with two 1 3/16"-diameter, rubber-cushioned, adjustable leveling glides with a 15/16" stem.
VENEER TOP (optional)
Tabletops with face veneers are available when specified. Add the suffix (-VT) to the model number.
(Please call Customer Service for pricing.)
8
33069_DeverauxGuide.indd   8 3/3/08   2:59:28 PM
kvonderheide
blank
	 Model 	 Size	 Description	  Weight	 List Price
__________________________________________________________________________________________________________
	 DV3030SCTS	 30" D x 30" W x 29" H	 S/F Computer table starter – 1 person	 125	 $    980
	 DV3030SCTA	 30" D x 30" W x 29" H	 S/F Computer table adder – 1 person	 85	 841
	 DV3030SCTS-RK	 30" D x 30" W x 29" H	 S/F Computer table starter – 1 person w/rack	 135	 $ 1,110
	 DV3030SCTA-RK	 30" D x 30" W x 29" H	 S/F Computer table adder – 1 person w/rack	 95	 971
__________________________________________________________________________________________________________
	 DV3036SCTS	 30" D x 36" W x 29" H	 S/F Computer table starter – 1 person	 130	 $ 1,026
	 DV3036SCTA	 30" D x 36" W x 29" H	 S/F Computer table adder – 1 person	 90	 888
	 DV3036SCTS-RK	 30" D x 36" W x 29" H	 S/F Computer table starter – 1 person w/rack	 140	 $ 1,156
	 DV3036SCTA-RK	 30" D x 36" W x 29" H	 S/F Computer table adder – 1 person w/rack	 100	 1,018
__________________________________________________________________________________________________________
	 DV3060SCTS	 30" D x 60" W x 29" H	 S/F Computer table starter – 2 person	 162	 $ 1,259
	 DV3060SCTA	 30" D x 60" W x 29" H	 S/F Computer table adder – 2 person	 122	 1,121
	 DV3060SCTS-RK	 30" D x 60" W x 29" H	 S/F Computer table starter – 2 person w/rack	 177	 $ 1,399
	 DV3060SCTA-RK	 30" D x 60" W x 29" H	 S/F Computer table adder – 2 person w/rack	 137	 1,261
__________________________________________________________________________________________________________
9800.622.5661   |   812.482.3204  |   fax 812.481.9675   |  www.communityfurniture.com
Deveraux Single-Faced Computer Tables
for specifications, please see page 8  •  for ordering information, please see page 3

Adder
10
Deveraux Single-Faced Computer Tables
for specifications, please see page 8  •  for ordering information, please see page 3
Starter
Adder
Starter
Adder
Starter
Adder
33069_DeverauxGuide.indd   10 3/3/08   2:59:37 PM
kvonderheide
blank
	 Model 	 Size	 Description	  Weight	 List Price
____________________________________________________________________________________________________________
	 DV6030DCTS	 60" D x 30" W x 29" H	 D/F Computer table starter – 2 person	 162	 $ 1,372
	 DV6030DCTA	 60" D x 30" W x 29" H	 D/F Computer table adder – 2 person	 122	 1,142
	 DV6030DCTS-RK	 60" D x 30" W x 29" H	 D/F Computer table starter – 2 person w/rack	 177	 $ 1,502
	 DV6030DCTA-RK	 60" D x 30" W x 29" H	 D/F Computer table adder – 2 person w/rack	 137	 1,272
____________________________________________________________________________________________________________
	 DV6036DCTS	 60" D x 36" W x 29" H	 D/F Computer table starter – 2 person	 172	 $ 1,532
	 DV6036DCTA	 60" D x 36" W x 29" H	 D/F Computer table adder – 2 person	 132	 1,302
	 DV6036DCTS-RK	 60" D x 36" W x 29" H	 D/F Computer table starter – 2 person w/rack	 187	 $ 1,662
	 DV6036DCTA-RK	 60" D x 36" W x 29" H	 D/F Computer table adder – 2 person w/rack	 142	 1,432
____________________________________________________________________________________________________________
	 DV6060DCTS	 60" D x 60" W x 29" H	 D/F Computer table starter – 4 person	 310	 $ 2,171
	 DV6060DCTA	 60" D x 60" W x 29" H	 D/F Computer table adder – 4 person	 270	 1,941
	 DV6060DCTS-RK	 60" D x 60" W x 29" H	 D/F Computer table starter – 4 person w/rack	 330	 $ 2,311
	 DV6060DCTA-RK	 60" D x 60" W x 29" H	 D/F Computer table adder – 4 person w/rack	 290	 2,081
____________________________________________________________________________________________________________
Starter
Adder
11800.622.5661   |   812.482.3204  |   fax 812.481.9675   |  www.communityfurniture.com

The standard tabletop height shall be 30".
GLIDES
Each leg shall be fitted with one 1 3/16"-diameter, rubber-cushioned, adjustable leveling glide with a 15/16" stem.
LUMBERCORE TABLETOP (optional)
The lumbercore shall be constructed of an odd number of plies, symmetrical from the centerline, i.e., all inner plies,
except the innermost ply, shall occur in pairs. Each pair of inner plies shall be the same thickness and direction of grain.
Each ply of each pair is placed on opposite sides of the innermost ply, alternating grain direction from the center out. Add
the suffix (-LC) to the model number.
VENEER TOP (optional)
Tabletops with face veneers are available when specified. Add the suffix (-VT) to the model number.
(Please call Customer Service for pricing.)
13800.622.5661   |   812.482.3204  |   fax 812.481.9675   |  www.communityfurniture.com
33069_DeverauxGuide.indd   13 3/3/08   2:59:46 PM
	 Model 	 Size	 Description	  Weight	 List Price
____________________________________________________________________________________________________________
	 DV6060IT	 60" D x 60" W x 30" H	 D/F Double-tiered index table	 240	 $ 4,679
	 DV6060IT-LC	 60" D x 60" W x 30" H	 D/F Double-tiered index table w/lumbercore	 240	 5,100
____________________________________________________________________________________________________________
14
Deveraux Double-Faced Index Tables
for specifications, please see page 13  •  for ordering information, please see page 3

WORK SURFACE HEIGHT
The standard work surface height shall be 29". Additional heights of 27" and 32" are available when specified.
SHELF
The shelf shall be 3/16"-thick, 3-ply particle board core with Grade “A” veneer face. Each shelf shall be externally banded
with 1/4"-thick solid hardwood.
GLIDES
Each end and intermediate panel shall be fitted with two 1 3/16"-diameter, rubber-cushioned, adjustable leveling glides with
a 15/16" stem.
VENEER TOPS (optional)
Tabletops with face veneers are available when specified. Add the suffix (-VT) to the model number.
(Please call Customer Service for pricing.)
15800.622.5661   |   812.482.3204  |   fax 812.481.9675   |  www.communityfurniture.com
33069_DeverauxGuide.indd   15 3/3/08   2:59:47 PM
	 Model 	 Size	 Description	  Weight	 List Price
____________________________________________________________________________________________________________
	 DV3036SSCS	 30" D x 36" W x 48" H	 S/F Study carrel starter 	 180	 $ 1,228
	 DV3036SSCA	 30" D x 36" W x 48" H	 S/F Study carrel adder	 150	 988
____________________________________________________________________________________________________________
	 DV3042SSCS	 30" D x 42" W x 48" H	 S/F Study carrel starter 	 210	 $ 1,293
	 DV3042SSCA	 30" D x 42" W x 48" H	 S/F Study carrel adder	 180	 1,064
____________________________________________________________________________________________________________
16
for specifications, please see page 15  •  for ordering information, please see page 3
Deveraux Single-Faced Study Carrels
Starter
Adder
Starter
Adder
33069_DeverauxGuide.indd   16 3/3/08   2:59:49 PM
kvonderheide
blank
	 Model 	 Size	 Description	  Weight	 List Price
____________________________________________________________________________________________________________
	 DV6036DSCS	 60" D x 36" W x 48" H	 D/F Study carrel starter	 340	 $ 1,743
	 DV6036DSCA	 60" D x 36" W x 48" H	 D/F Study carrel adder	 250	  1,503
____________________________________________________________________________________________________________
	 DV6042DSCS	 60" D x 42" W x 48" H	 D/F Study carrel starter	 385	 $ 1,808
	 DV6042DSCA	 60" D x 42" W x 48" H	 D/F Study carrel adder	 280	  1,579
____________________________________________________________________________________________________________

one of the standard optional edge styles. The panels shall be attached to the work surface by means of a Z-bar connector.
INTERMEDIATE PANELS
All intermediate panels shall include grommet holes for wire passage.
WORK SURFACE HEIGHT
The standard work surface height shall be adjustable at  39", 32", 29" and  27".
WIRE MANAGEMENT
Each reference carrel shall come complete with a wire management trough per seated position.
GLIDES
Each end panel shall be fitted with two 1 3/16"-diameter, rubber-cushioned, adjustable leveling glides with a 15/16" stem.
18
33069_DeverauxGuide.indd   18 3/3/08   2:59:51 PM
kvonderheide
blank
	 Model 	 Size	 Description	  Weight	 List Price
____________________________________________________________________________________________________________
	 DV3036SRCS	 30" D x 36" W x 48" H	 S/F Reference carrel starter 	 180	 $ 1,428
	 DV3036SRCA	 30" D x 36" W x 48" H	 S/F Reference carrel adder	 150	  1,188
____________________________________________________________________________________________________________
	 DV3042SRCS	 30" D x 42" W x 48" H	 S/F Reference carrel starter 	 218	 $ 1,493
	 DV3042SRCA	 30" D x 42" W x 48" H	 S/F Reference carrel adder	 167	 1,264
____________________________________________________________________________________________________________
19800.622.5661   |   812.482.3204  |   fax 812.481.9675   |  www.communityfurniture.com
Deveraux Single-Faced Reference Carrels
for specifications, please see page 18  •  for ordering information, please see page 3
Starter
Adder
Starter
Adder
33069_DeverauxGuide.indd   19 3/3/08   2:59:53 PM
	 Model 	 Size	 Description	  Weight	 List Price
____________________________________________________________________________________________________________
	 DV6036DRCS	 60" D x 36" W x 48" H	 D/F Reference carrel starter	 340	 $ 2,123
	 DV6036DRCA	 60" D x 36" W x 48" H	 D/F Reference carrel adder	 245	 1,883
____________________________________________________________________________________________________________
	 DV6042DRCS	 60" D x 42" W x 48" H	 D/F Reference carrel starter	 385	 $ 2,188
	 DV6042DRCA	 60" D x 42" W x 48" H	 D/F Reference carrel adder	 280	 1,959
____________________________________________________________________________________________________________

SHELVES
The Atlas Stand shall have five pull-out shelves. The shelves shall be 3/4"-thick veneer core with Grade “A” veneer face.
The shelves shall be externally banded with a 3/4" solid hardwood, which shall be rounded and protrude above the shelf
to act as a pull. The shelf slides shall have a positive stop to prevent accidental removal. Juvenile height shall have four
pull-out shelves.
FIXED SHELF
The fixed shelf shall be 3/4"-thick veneer core with Grade “A” veneer face, and shall attach to the end panels and back
panels with solid hardwood cleats. The shelf shall receive a 1/32" veneer band.
GLIDES
Each end panel shall be fitted with two 1 3/16"-diameter, rubber-cushioned, adjustable leveling glides with a 15/16" stem.
OVERALL SIZE
The size of the Atlas Stand shall be 45" high x 28" wide x 29" deep. A juvenile height is also available at 36" high.
	 Model 	 Size	 Description	  Weight	 List Price
____________________________________________________________________________________________________________
	 DV45AS	 45" H x 28" W x 29" D	 Atlas Stand	 250	 $ 1,742
	 DV36AS	 36" H x 28" W x 29" D	 Atlas Stand – Juvenile Height	 210	 1,742
____________________________________________________________________________________________________________
22
Deveraux Atlas Stand
for ordering information, please see page 3

The back panel shall be 13/16"-thick particle board core with select veneer on both faces and shall be banded on the
bottom edge with a ¼" solid edge band.
ADJUSTABLE SHELF
The adjustable shelf shall be 3/4"-thick veneer core with Grade “A” veneer face and shall be adjustable on 32 mm
increments. The shelf shall be externally banded with 1/4" solid hardwood.
FIXED SHELF
The fixed shelf shall be ¾"-thick veneer core with Grade “A” veneer face, and shall attach to the end panels and back
panels with solid hardwood cleats. The shelf shall be externally banded with 1/4" solid hardwood.
GLIDES
Each end panel shall be fitted with two 1 3/16"-diameter, rubber-cushioned, adjustable leveling glides with a 15/16" stem.
OVERALL SIZE
The size of the Dictionary Stand shall be 45" high x 26" wide x 21" deep. A juvenile height is also available at 36" high.
	 Model 	 Size	 Description	  Weight	 List Price
____________________________________________________________________________________________________________
	 DV45DS	 45" H x 26" W x 21" D	 Dictionary Stand	 170	 $  942
	 DV36DS	 36" H x 26" W x 21" D	 Dictionary Stand – Juvenile Height	 140	 942
____________________________________________________________________________________________________________
23800.622.5661   |   812.482.3204  |   fax 812.481.9675   |  www.communityfurniture.com
Deveraux Dictionary Stand
for ordering information, please see page 3